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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

SYNCHRONISED 10m PLATFORM WOMEN
FINAL

Event 103

07 AUG 2018 - 13:30

REFEREE MOISEEVA Svetlana ASSISTANT KELEMEN Ildiko 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 AZORIN Daniel SYNCHRO 1 STRITT BURK Carmaen 

EXECUTION 2 NOVOTNA Hana SYNCHRO 2 SEPPANEN Jouni 

EXECUTION 3 MAMONTOV Andrei SYNCHRO 3 PIKTURNIENE Ale 

EXECUTION 4 SZEKFFY Nora SYNCHRO 4 CANAVERAS Angel Luis Per 

 SYNCHRO 5 CHOBANOV Georgi 

  

1 CHENG Eden GBR 02 DEC 2002

TOULSON Lois GBR 26 SEP 1999

201B 2.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80 49.80
301B 2.0 10.0 6.0 5.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 41.40 91.20
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 60.30 151.50
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 69.12 220.62
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 69.12 289.74

2 BELIAEVA Ekaterina RUS 22 JUN 2003

TIMOSHININA Iuliia RUS 23 JAN 1998

301B 2.0 10.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 49.80 49.80
201B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.60 98.40
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 55.80 154.20
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 72.96 227.16
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 61.44 288.60 1.14

3 KURJO Maria GER 10 DEC 1989

WASSEN Elena GER 01 NOV 2000

401B 2.0 10.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 49.20 49.20
301B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 49.20 98.40
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 63.90 162.30
205B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 60.90 223.20
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 61.44 284.64 5.10

4 BATKI Noemi ITA 12 OCT 1987

PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

201B 2.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20 46.20
301B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60 91.80
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.80 156.60
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 4.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 60.48 217.08
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 59.52 276.60 13.14

5 LIULKO Valeriia UKR 18 SEP 1999

LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 07 FEB 2002

201B 2.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 46.80 46.80
301B 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60 92.40
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 61.44 153.84
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.60 211.44
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 51.84 263.28 26.46
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 27 FEB 1998

TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

401B 2.0 10.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 9.0 7.5 44.40 44.40
5231D 2.0 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 36.60 81.00
205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 62.64 143.64
305C 2.8 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 48.72 192.36
107C 2.7 10.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 48.60 240.96 48.78

7 EK Ellen SWE 04 JUL 1997

SVANTESSON Isabelle SWE 15 JUN 1997

301B 2.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 39.00 39.00
5132D 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.20 79.20
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.92 132.12
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 48.60 180.72
205B 2.9 10.0 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 33.93 214.65 75.09
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